3877-833-5629 www.steelmax.com
ABM1218 FR Double-Sided Plate/Pipe Beveling Machine
THE MOST POWERFUL SELF-FEEDING BEVELING MACHINE IN ITS CLASS
The Steelmax ABM1218 is a portable beveling machine capable of producing weld-ready bevels on flat plates of any
shearable material up to 100,000 psi tensile strength. The ABM1218 FR uses a shearing process that is silent and fast. A
powerful 3 horsepower electric motor drives the machine at speeds up to 8.5 feet per minute, making it the most powerful
machine in its class.  The machine can produce a 1/2” (12 mm) wide bevel in a single pass and can produce a maximum
3/4” (18 mm) wide bevel on plates or round tubes from 1/4” (6 mm) to 1-9/16” (40 mm) thick in multiple passes.

4" (100 mm)
Fig. 1
Standard Set Includes:
• ABM 1218 Beveling machine
• 30° Bevel angle attachment
• 1 cutting wheel  for mild steel
• Cutter extraction tool
• Flat wrenches:
12-13 mm, 18-19 mm, 24-26 mm
• Hex wrenches: 5 mm and 6 mm
• Operator’s manual
Consumables and Angle Attachments
• SM-ABM-1218-CW-MS Cutting wheel for mild steel
• SM-ABM-1218-CW-SS Cutting wheel for stainless steel
• SM-ABM-1218-CW-AL Cutting wheel for aluminum
• SM-ABM-1218-AVD-22.5 22.5° Bevel angle attachment
• SM-ABM-1218-AVD-25.0 25° Bevel angle attachment
• SM-ABM-1218-AVD-30.0 30° Bevel angle attachment
• SM-ABM-1218-AVD-35.0 35° Bevel angle attachment
• SM-ABM-1218-AVD-37.5 37.5° Bevel angle attachment
• SM-ABM-1218-AVD-45.0 45° Bevel angle attachment
• SM-ABM-TR Trolley
β Max b Max a
22.5° 3/4" (18 mm) 5/8" (16.6 mm)
25° 3/4" (18 mm) 5/8" (16.3 mm)